
RUBIS ATLANTIC 
MARINE 

BUNKERING
NORTH EUROPE, BERMUDA  

AND THE CARIBBEAN

When you demand product quality and competitive 
marine fuel prices, RUBIS Marine Bunkering is the 
regional leader for North Europe, Bermuda and 
the Caribbean. Our network of local marine fuel 

superior customer service.

RUBIS CHANNEL ISLANDS 
(NORTH EUROPE)
The English Channel bunkering region is covered 
through supply islands Guernsey and Jersey. Here 
RUBIS Channel Islands offers various berths, low duty 
Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel (ULSD) to all vessels and 
clearance at ports outside of the UK & EU.

Product Grade 
ULSD/AGO FAME free EN 590
(less than 10ppm & ISO de minimis)
Jet A1 Aviation fuel
Shell Lubricants

Delivery Documentation & Sampling 
MARPOL compliant sample procedures  
and documentation.

RUBIS CHANNEL ISLANDS 
Ben Mahy 
B.Mahy@rubis-ci.co.uk 
enquiries@rubis-ci.co.uk 
Tel: +44 (0)1481 200800

RUBIS BERMUDA
In addition to providing 5 convenient locations for our 
local and visiting marine customers, RUBIS Bermuda 
also offers duty free Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel (ULSD) 
for qualifying vessels. Duty free fuel is available ex-pipe 
from our terminal in Ireland Island (Dockyard) or island 
wide via road tank wagon. 

Product Grade 
ULSD meeting ISO 8217:2017

Delivery Ports 
Dockyard: St. George: Hamilton: 
Ex-Pipe  Ex-Truck Ex-Truck

 
CoA issued with every bunker enquiry.

MSDS 
Provided to vessel operator prior to 
each bunker operation.

Delivery Documentation & Sampling 
Compliant with Marpol and BIMCO 
terms and conditions.

RUBIS BERMUDA 
Jermaine Simons 
j.simons@rubis-bermuda.com  
marinebunkers@rubis-bermuda.com  
Tel: +1 441 299 7014

Rubis Grenada



RUBIS WESTERN 
& EASTERN CARIBBEAN
We are able to supply bunkering services in all 16 
countries where we operate. Our fuel products include:

• Gasoline
• Diesel
• Low Sulphur Diesel

Products vary by country and our local sales 
representatives can assist you with product  

 
for marine bunkering.

RUBIS WESTERN CARIBBEAN
RUBIS JAMAICA 
Troy Thompson 
t.thompson@rubis-caribbean.com 
Tel: +1 876 928 7310

RUBIS CAYMAN ISLANDS 
Jermaine Sharpe 
j.sharpe@rubis-caribbean.com 
caymanorders@rubis-caribbean.com    
Tel: +1 345 914 8501

RUBIS BAHAMAS  
Dawneka Walker/Latia Duncombe 
bahamasbunkers@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel: +1 242 677 1287
www.rubis-bahamas.com

RUBIS TURKS & CAICOS
 

Conroy Smith/Latia Duncombe
 

c.smith@rubis-caribbean.com 
 

L.Duncombe@rubis-caribbean.com
Tel: +1
 

649 941 5440

RUBIS EASTERN CARIBBEAN
RUBIS ANTIGUA 
Curtis Francis 
Tel: +1 268 481 2781 
c.francis@rubis-caribbean.com 

RUBIS BARBADOS 
Imran Philips/Amina Green 
i.phillips@rubis-caribbean.com  
a.green@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel +1 246 417 6300

RUBIS DOMINICA 
Milton Sebastian 
m.sebastian@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel: +1 767 449 1352

RUBIS GRENADA 
Charles Archer 
c.archer@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel: +1 473 440 2683

RUBIS GUYANA 
Treion DʼAnjou/Rhonda Johnson 
d.anjou@rubis-caribbean.com 
j.johnson@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel: +592 265 7373

RUBIS ST. LUCIA 
Jennifer Leid/Yasmine Louis-Felicien 
j.leid@rubis-caribbean.com  
y.louis-felicien@rubis-caribbean.com 
Tel: +1 758 452 2306

RUBIS ST. VINCENT 
Elroy Edwards 
e.edwards@rubis-caribbean.com  
Tel: +1 784 458 4170

RUBIS SURINAME 
Euan Irving 
e.irving@rubis-caribbean.com 
Tel: +597 862 6286

Rubis Guernsey

• Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel
• Fuel Oil
• Very Low Sulphur Fuel Oil

RUBIS FRENCH ANTILLES
RUBIS MARTINIQUE, GUADELOUPE, 
ST BARTHS & FRENCH GUIANA
Christelle Meridan
c.meridan@rubis-ag.com
bunker@rubis-ag.com
Tel: +590 690 749104



ABOUT RUBIS
RUBIS is a French based publicly traded energy 
company founded in 1990. The company has grown 
through the acquisition of tank terminals and fuel 
distribution companies across the globe with a 
presence in Africa, Europe and the Caribbean region.

Operations in the English Channel Islands of 
Guernsey and Jersey began in 2008 and are ideally 
located on the yacht transit routes to and from the 
Northern Europe shipyards. Across the Atlantic is
Bermuda as a transit point of the US and where our
operations began in 2006.Our operations in the
Caribbean began in 2005 and have now reached
16 countries: 12 English, 3 French and 1 Dutch
speaking markets. 

 

In addition to marine fuels, our product distribution mix 
includes LPG, retail, commercial and aviation fuels, 

CARIBBEAN LOCATIONS

RUBIS MARINE
RUBIS offers high quality marine fuels at competitive 
prices year round. Our professional bunkering team 
has many years of experience in the marine fuel 

 
and timely.  

Choose RUBIS for all your marine fuel needs 
 

the best.

OUR FUEL PRODUCTS
Our product line includes:

• Gasoline
• Diesel
• Low Sulphur Diesel
• Ultra Low Sulphur Diesel
• Fuel Oil

• High Performance Lubricants

Products vary by country and our local sales 
representatives can assist you with product  

 
for marine bunkering.

www.rubis-ci.co.uk
www.rubis-bermuda.com
www.rubis-caribbean.com

NORTH EUROPE LOCATIONS

Guernsey

France

England

Jersey

English Channel

Atlantic Ocean

South America

Central America

Antigua
Guadeloupe
Dominica
Martinique
St. Lucia
Barbados
St. Vincent
Grenada

Guyana

Jamaica

Bahamas

Turks & Caicos
Cayman 
islands

Suriname

Bermuda

• Very Low Sulphur Fuel Oil

St Barths

French Guiana


